OLIVES

BLEXJU20
BLEXJU30
BLEXJU70
BLMA70
BLMAAP50
BLMAGI25
BLSUMA70
GRCO70
GRCRCO70
GRCRMA70
GRCRSUCO70
GRGRSTPE70
GRHASUSU70
GRLEVI50
GRMA50
GRMAGI25
GRPISUSU70
GRQUGR30
GRQUST50
GRSTAL20
GRSTAN20
GRSTBL20
GRSTCH20
GRSTFE20
GRSTGA20
GRSTMAS0
GRSTMAGI10
GRSTPE20
GRSTTO20
GRSUCO70
GRSUSUMA70
HADA70
KAAP40
KABA40
KACO70
KAEXJU70
KAEXLA25
KAEXLA70
KAGI70
KAHAAP40
KAJU70
KALA70
KALAHA60
KALEGAS0
KAMAS50
KAMAGI25
KAPIAP40
KAPIGI50
KAPIGI70

NATURAL GREEK OLIVES
KALAMATA

BLACK EXTRA JUMBO OLIVES

BLACK EXTRA JUMBO OLIVES (TIN)

BLACK EXTRA JUMBO OLIVES (TIN)

BLACK MAMMOTH OLIVES (TIN)

BLACK MARINATED OLIVES (BUCKET)

BLACK MARINATED OLIVES GINA

BLACK SUPER MAMMOTH OLIVES (TIN)

GREEN COLOSSAL GREEK OLIVES (TIN)

GREEN CRACKED COLOSSAL OLIVES (TIN)
GREEN CRACKED MAMMOTH OLIVES (TIN)
GREEN CRACKED SUPER COLOSSAL OLIVES
GREEN GREEK OLIVES STUFFED W/ PEPPER
GREEN HALVES SUPER SUPER MAMMOTH (TIN)
GREEN MARINATED LEM/VIN/GAR

GREEN MARINATED OLIVES (BUCKET)

GREEN MARINATED OLIVES GINA

GREEN PITTED SUPER SUPER MAMMOTH (TIN)
GREEN QUEEN GREEK OLIVES

GREEN QUEEN STUFFED OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED W/ ALMOND OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED W/ ANCHOVY OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED W/ BLUE VEIN CHEESE OLIVES
GREEN STUFFED W/ CHILLI OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED W/ FETTA OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED W/ GARLIC OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED MARINATED OLIVES (BUCKET)
GREEN STUFFED MARINATED OLIVES GINA
GREEN STUFFED W/ PESTO OLIVES

GREEN STUFFED W/ SEMI-DRIED TOMATO OLIVE
GREEN SUPER COLOSSAL GREEK OLIVES (TIN)
GREEN SUPER SUPER MAMMOTH OLIVES (TIN)
HALKIDIKIS DATE OLIVES (TIN)

KALAMATA OLIVES APPETIT (PLASTIC)
KALAMATA OLIVES IN BALSAMIC VINEGAR
KALAMATA COLOSSAL OLIVES (TIN)
KALAMATA EXTRA JUMBO OLIVES (TIN)
KALAMATA EXTRA LARGE OLIVES (BARREL)
KALAMATA EXTRA LARGE OLIVES (TIN)
KALAMATA GIANTS OLIVES (TIN)

KALAMATA OLIVES HALVES APPETIT (PLASTIC)
KALAMATA JUMBO OLIVES (TIN)

KALAMATA LARGE OLIVES (TIN)

KALAMATA LARGE HALVES OLIVES (TIN)
KALAMATA LEMON & GARLIC OLIVES
KALAMATA MARINATED OLIVES

KALAMATA MARINATED OLIVES GINA
KALAMATA PITTED OLIVES APPETIT (PLASTIC)
KALAMATA PITTED OLIVES

KALAMATA PITTED GIANTS OLIVES

NATURAL GREEK
GRI"IZN 0Ll\/

4x1.5kg
4x2.5kg
12kg
12kg
8kg
1x6x500g
12kg
Etg NATURAL GREEK
12kg
12kg
10kg
10kg
8kg
8kg
6x500g
10kg
2x5kg
2x5kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
8kg
12x500g
2kg
2kg
12kg
12kg
12kg
6x2kg
8kg
12kg
12kg

4x2kg
12kg MACAMHH

12kg

6x2kg %
12kg

12kg

10kg w
8kg

8kg

6x500g

6x2kg

2X5KG

10kg




KAPILA70
KAPISU60
KASL60
KASLAP40
KASUCO70
MIMAS50
MIMAGI25
THDR60

KALAMATA PITTED LARGE OLIVES (TIN)
KALAMATA PITTED SUPERIOR OLIVES (TIN)
KALAMATA SLICED OLIVES (TIN)

KALAMATA SLICED OLIVES APPETIT (PLASTIC)
KALAMATA SUPER COLOSSAL OLIVES (TIN)
MIX MARINATED BLACK & GREEN OLIVES
MIXED MARINATED OLIVES GINA

THASOU DRY OLIVES

10kg
10kg
10kg
6x2kg
12kg
8kg
6x500g
10kg










